Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK 3396.788
Fan kilidi

Durum: 10.12.2025 (Kaynak: rittal.com/tr-tr)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP
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SK 3396.788 - Fan kilidi

Ozellikleri

Model numarasi
Paketteki adet

Net agirlik

Brit agirhk

Gumrik tarifesi numarasi
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SK 3396.788

1 adet

0.5

0.534

94032080
4028177961722
EC000320
EC000532

29170101



